Constatations de REIMS du 090515 Catégorie yearlings avec 19 amateurs et 204 pigeons
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LEJEUNE BENJAM N
THONNARD RENE
LEMO NE RENE
LEMO NE RENE
LEONARD J-M
GOFFARD WALTER
WATY G ET D
WATY G ET D.
WATY G ET D
WATY G ET D.
LAGUESSE MARCEL
LEMO NE RENE
LEMO NE RENE
ROTH JOSEPH
WATY G ET D
LEJEUNE BENJAM N
ROTH JOSEPH
ROTH JOSEPH
ROTH JOSEPH
LEMO NE RENE
SCHOUTEDE W LLY
LEONARD J- M
LEJEUNE BENJAM N
LAGUESSE MARCEL
STAELENS GUY
LEONARD J- M
ROTH JOSEPH
ROTH JOSEPH
LEMO NE RENE
THONNARD RENE
LEONARD J-M
WATY G ET D.
LEMO NE RENE
LAGUESSE MARCEL
LAGUESSE MARCEL
HALLET JACQUES
LEJEUNE BENJAM N
ROTH JOSEPH
WATY G ET D
SCHOUTEDE W LLY
LEONARD J-M

STROOBANTS MARI E- FR

LEMO NE RENE

FLOH MONT CHRI STOPH
FLOH MONT CHRI STOPH

STAELENS @QUY
LEMO NE RENE
LOPEZ FIRM N
THONNARD RENE
LEMO NE RENE

"L'Aigle" Louveigné

Tr ooz

FRAI PONT
PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER
Spri nont
MAL VEDY
MAL MEDY
MAL VEDY
MAL MEDY
MAL VEDY
FORET
PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER
MAL VEDY
MAL MEDY
Tr ooz

MAL MEDY
MAL VEDY
MAL MEDY
PEPI NSTER
THEUX
Spri nont
Tr ooz
FORET
BEAUFAYS
Spri nont
MAL MEDY
MAL VEDY
PEPI NSTER
FRAI PONT
Spri nont
MAL VEDY
PEPI NSTER
FORET
FORET
ROUVREUX
Tr ooz

MAL VEDY
MAL MEDY
THEUX
Spri nont
THEUX
PEPI NSTER
Tr ooz

Tr ooz
BEAUFAYS
PEPI NSTER
ESNEUX
FRAI PONT
PEPI NSTER

188992
189908
193535
2
180855
192185
193804
2
3
4
188334
3
4
193441

141104677
141103925
141104467
141104461
141109869
141104372
141103472
141103402
141103514
141103429
141104272
141104484
141104496
141103632

5 141103481
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191726

185972

141104659
141103662
141103680
141103643
141104469
141104417
141109855
141104661
141104274
141104218

3 141109862
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141103636
141103635
141104478
141104149
141120386
141103427
141104468
141104883

4 141104882
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141104141

4 141104679
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191775
8
188797
2

2

9
181345
3

10

141103670
141103468
141104409
141109880
141103304
141103361
144138486
144138491
141104223
141104480
141151732
141103907
141104492

2/ 9
1/7
8/ 23
2/ 23
4/ 9
9/11
31/ 41
28/ 41
9/ 41
2/ 41
4/ 7
14/ 23
12/ 23
11/ 15
10/ 41
5/9
3/ 15
7/ 15
12/ 15
3/ 23
2/ 10
2/ 9
1/9
5/7
217
5/9
13/ 15
6/ 15
11/ 23
317
8/9
18/ 41
6/ 23
717
1/7
1/8
3/9
2/ 15
5/ 41
9/ 10
3/9
217
10/ 23
2/ 4
1/ 4
317
1/ 23
5/9
6/7
22/ 23

090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515

113923, 0
114111, 1
114506, 0
114514, 0
113806, 0
114508, 0
114610, 0
114613, 0
114620, 0
114621, 0
114304, 0
114613, 0
114615, 0
114614, 0
114635, 0
114407, 0
114704, 0
114705, 0
114706, 0
114728, 0
114722, 0
114107, 0
114622, 0
114711, 0
114607, 0
114302, 0
115104, 0
115114, 0
115209, 0
115021, 1
114438, 0
115321, 0
115326, 0
115010, 0
115033, 0
114628, 9
115129, 0
115443, 0
115505, 0
115345, 0
114706, 0
115442, 0
115601, 0
115329, 0
115333, 0
115152, 0
115717, 0
114930, 0
115517,1
115745, 0

1727, 80
1708, 04
1681, 45
1679, 51
1673, 03
1669, 24
1668, 33
1667, 61
1665, 94
1665, 70
1665, 69
1665, 30
1664, 82
1664, 25
1662, 37
1656, 13
1652, 40
1652, 17
1651, 93
1647, 57
1633, 56
1627, 61
1624, 11
1607, 17
1601, 60
1600, 02
1597, 81
1595, 61
1584, 41
1577, 94
1577, 68
1571, 17
1567, 93
1567, 27
1562, 29
1557, 37
1555, 70
1551, 04
1549, 40
1549, 30
1544, 45
1537, 89
1535, 79
1528, 93
1528, 10
1526, 03
1520, 51
1517, 53
1515, 81
1514, 95



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

STAELENS GUY
GOFFARD WALTER
LEJEUNE BENJAM N
HALLET JACQUES
STROOBANTS MARI E- FR
LEONARD J- M
GOFFARD WALTER
ROTH JOSEPH
THONNARD RENE
SCHOLZEN HENRI
LAGUESSE MARCEL
SCHOUTEDE W LLY
HALLET JACQUES
LEMO NE RENE
LEMO NE RENE
LEMO NE RENE
WATY G ET D
STAELENS GQUY

"L'Aigle" Louveigné

BEAUFAYS
MALMEDY
Tr ooz
ROUVREUX
THEUX
Spri nont
MAL MEDY
MALMEDY
FRAI PONT
WAl MES
FORET
THEUX
ROUVREUX
PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER
MAL MEDY
BEAUFAYS

3 141103319
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141104365
141104654
141104110
141140104
141109884
141104377
141103675

4 141103912

197104

11
12
13

141104614
141104885
141104410
141104126
141104474
141104482
141104466
141103443
141104224

717
8/ 11
6/9
4/ 8
517
7/ 9
4/ 11
14/ 15
4/ 7
7/ 8
6/7
3/ 10
2/ 8
9/ 23
13/ 23
7/ 23
1/ 41
1/7

090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515
090515

115326, 0
115737, 0
115533, 0
115045, 9
115800, 0
115049, 0
115824, 0
115929, 0
115755, 0
120339, 0
115747, 0
120017, 0
115340, 9
120221, 0
120240, 0
120251, 0
120321, 0
115818, 0

1506, 66
1505, 96
1505, 31
1502, 13
1498, 24
1496, 94
1496, 77
1493, 95
1484, 62
1474, 78
1473, 85
1471, 61
1466, 71
1462, 30
1458, 81
1456, 79
1453, 35
1449, 51



